| P04000 | 136414 | |
|---|-------------------------------|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 100081568521 | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 11/09/0601010004 **35.00 | |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| | DIVISITE OF CARENARY OF STATE | |
| Amend Amend Amend | · | |

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>IBLESOFT</u>, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000136414

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOSE THOMAS, C. P. A.

(Name of Contact Person)

THOMAS & COMPANY, C. P. A., P. A.

(Firm/ Company)

9710 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE # 101

(Address)

COOPER CITY, FLORIDA - 33024

(City/ State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JOSE THOMAS, C. P. A.

(Name of Contact Person)

at (<u>954</u>) <u>270 7849</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$35 Filing Fee **\$43.75** Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 9, 2006

JOSE THOMAS, C.P.A. THOMAS & COMPANY, C.P.A., P.A. 9710 STIRLING ROAD - SUITE 101 COOPER CITY, FL 33024

SUBJECT: IBLESOFT, INC. Ref. Number: P04000136414

We have received your document for IBLESOFT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Document Specialist

Letter Number: 806A00066175

RECEIVED 06 HOV 28 AM 8: 00 all region of critered little



SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

| THIRD: | The date of each amendment's adoption: | 007.15 | 2000 |
|--------|--|--------|------|
| | . – | | |

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______(voting group)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

200% Signed this 15 day of 1050BER

Jetri Ventelm, e_ Signature

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

OR

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

VENKATASIVA 2 KATARI (Typed or printed name)

DIRECTOR